Bidder

Buckeye Power Sales
6850 Commerce Ct
Blacklick, Ohio 43004

Generator Systems
2246 Port Centre Drive
Medina, Ohio 44256

Ohio Machinery Co.
5232 Walcutt Ct.
Columubs, Ohio 43228

Professional Engine & Generator Systems
495 W. Main St., PO Box 326
Canfield, Ohio 44406

INSPECTION, TESTING AND REPAIR SERVICES UNDER A MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR EMERGENCY

682 PROSPECT STREET
BEREA, OHIO 44017

PROCUREMENT SECTION

INVITATION NUMBER 4479

POWER GENERATOR SYSTEMS LOCATED AT VARIOUS COMMISSION BUILDINGS

Group |
Kohler
Generators

$28,375.00

$27,531.00

$81,322.00

$50,665.44

GROUPII
Caterpillar
Generators

$26,425.00

$23,940.00

$70,959.00

$50,268.25

OPENING DATE - APRIL 3, 2025

Group Il Group IV Group V Group VI Group Vi
Onan MTU Olympian  Detroit Diesel Generac
Generators Generators Generators Generators Generators
$5,785.00 $7,260.00 $2,250.00 $1,505.00 $5,525
$5,985.00 $4,788.00 $2,394.00 $1,197.00 $5,985.00
$16,887.00 $18,196.00 $6,774.00 $3,517.00 $12,810.00
$10,426.97 $13,522.81 $5,608.38 $2,966.04 $8,382.74

Parts

25%+

20%-

15%+

10%+

Terms

NET

NET

NET

2%

TOTAL BID

$77,125.00

$71,820.00

$210,465.00

$141,840.63



	4479 Generators

